




Sl.No. RollNo Name
1 1000000258 VELAVAN
2 1000000701 C.H.VIDYA
3 1000002036 H H BEENA KUMARI
4 1000005029 ZAHIRA PARVEEN
5 1000006062 SHIBU MK
6 1000008072 RIZWANA
7 1000008168 ASWATHY
8 1000010008 YOGAMBIHAI S
9 1000015889 S.RAVI
10 1000025395 SAWRABHI DAS

Sl.No. RollNo Name
1 1000000223 SHANYA SHAUKAT
2 1000002036 H H BEENA KUMARI
3 1000005029 ZAHIRA PARVEEN
4 1000008168 ASWATHY
5 1000010008 YOGAMBIHAI S
6 1000012577 K SHAHEEN NISHA
7 1000013722 MONAMI GOMASTA
8 1000015852 G.SWATHI
9 1000025395 SAWRABHI DAS
10 1000026241 SUJAN MAZUMDER

Sl.No. RollNo Name
1 1000000147 ASHWINI NIKHIL RATHORE
2 1000000348 JAGUPILLI LOKANADHAM
3 1000000409 R MOHAN RAO
4 1000000422 REKHA CHAKRABARTY
5 1000000697 R SANJAY KUMAR
6 1000000729 ROHIT RAJ
7 1000001775 NAZIA SHAMIM
8 1000001985 BIDHAN ROY
9 1000002055 K P SANGEETHA
10 1000002111 NISHA PATHAK
11 1000002625 A SELVA MUNESH
12 1000002861 JAG MOHAN RAO
13 1000003069 DAIRICK MINJ
14 1000003193 G.ERULAPPAN
15 1000003704 SUMIT KUMAR HALDER
16 1000003858 A. SHAHINA
17 1000004221 ANUJESH RAI
18 1000004367 MOHAMED RAFIQUE
19 1000004489 N AIMIRA ALI
20 1000004588 K MOHAMMED RAFIQUE

POST WISE LIST OF CANDIDATES FOR SKILL/ TRADE TEST
Laboratory Attendant

Computer Attendant

Veterinary Compounder



21 1000004882 SANDEEP BAIDYA
22 1000004961 GEETHA RANI
23 1000005004 OBAIDULLAH
24 1000005025 N SUNAINA DAS
25 1000005464 G VIVEK
26 1000005495 AMIT KUMAR CHAKRABORTY
27 1000005579 N ZOHARA BIBI
28 1000005617 SHILPA MISRA
29 1000005751 SUNIL YADAV
30 1000005922 REWATHI PANDI
31 1000006103 ZEBA SUBHAN
32 1000006357 N SALMA BEGUM
33 1000006425 SALMA BEGUM
34 1000006463 SADIYA SALAM
35 1000006608 M SIVA STALIN
36 1000006786 N VIDYA
37 1000007053 NILOUFER  ISLAM
38 1000007132 SHAHNAZ
39 1000007221 UTTAM GHOSH
40 1000007691 ROMAN DAS
41 1000007702 ANJUMAN PARA
42 1000007706 J. SAJAN
43 1000008132 PRINCY MARY
44 1000008159 SHAMPA GHOSAL
45 1000008281 T M NASIBA
46 1000008348 SABITRI KUMARI
47 1000008728 PRATIBHA
48 1000008941 D RAJU
49 1000009704 ANUNAY MISTRY
50 1000010182 P VENKAT RAO
51 1000010592 P LAXMI
52 1000010951 SUMA CHANDRAN
53 1000011074 N.RAJESHWARI
54 1000011142 BHASKAR KARMAKAR
55 1000011446 P VIJAY KUMAR
56 1000011520 MAMTA GUPTA
57 1000012011 J VENKATA SAI
58 1000012317 T PRIYA
59 1000012453 SISLIE JAWAHAR
60 1000012511 ANKITA ROY
61 1000012577 K SHAHEEN NISHA
62 1000012727 AVINASH DUA
63 1000012790 J SAPNA
64 1000012902 JITNI KUMARI
65 1000013207 N Z SHAHINA
66 1000013688 SUMAN KUJUR
67 1000013778 PRIYA BISWAS
68 1000013781 NEELAKANTAN



69 1000013896 SANDEEP SARKAR
70 1000014248 S SUNITA SUNIL
71 1000014278 D.KAVITA KUMARI
72 1000014499 HIMELI CHOUDHURY
73 1000014644 ARFAN ALI
74 1000015144 V JYOTI PRAKASH
75 1000015577 SHILPA MAHATA
76 1000015599 SAIRA BANU
77 1000015950 S VIJAY KUMAR
78 1000016562 G GANGA ESWARI
79 1000016935 NEETU JAISWAL
80 1000017052 S MANISH
81 1000017184 N Z FARZANA
82 1000017373 DEEPA SARKAR
83 1000017452 SANGITA SIKDAR
84 1000017465 B LAXMI
85 1000017909 NISHANT LALL
86 1000018009 C. SAIDA BIBI
87 1000018775 M K NASEERUDEEN
88 1000018905 P HASNATH BIVI
89 1000018989 A K ZAHEER HANEEF
90 1000019092 K MOHAMMED JABID
91 1000019444 ARUN KINDO
92 1000019682 K. V. SAMEERA BIBI
93 1000020523 ABHISHEK PANDEY
94 1000020586 VIKESH BARLA
95 1000020757 NAROTTAM DAS
96 1000022600 K T MUMTAJ BEGUM
97 1000022656 JOHN DUNG DUNG
98 1000022713 G RAJU
99 1000022979 TAHER HUSSAIN
100 1000023199 JOHNSON MOSES
101 1000023825 ALOK DAS
102 1000023867 AMRITA LAKRA
103 1000024261 VIVEK LAKRA
104 1000024516 ANURAG TOPPO
105 1000025334 LILA BANDO
106 1000026198 BARUN CHANDRA BHAKTA
107 1000026279 S. SANTOSH
108 1000026404 M GANGA RAO
109 1000026531 SAORABH MONDAL

Sl.No. RollNo Name
1 1000000348 JAGUPILLI LOKANADHAM
2 1000001933 PREIYANKA
3 1000001985 BIDHAN ROY
4 1000003277 MOHAMMED SAJIM
5 1000003704 SUMIT KUMAR HALDER

Safai Karmachari



6 1000003858 A. SHAHINA
7 1000004367 MOHAMED RAFIQUE
8 1000004882 SANDEEP BAIDYA
9 1000005211 DEBASISH HALDAR
10 1000005308 S KAVITHA
11 1000007126 MARY ALMA EKKA
12 1000007478 MUBIN AHMED
13 1000007742 M ANAND KUMAR
14 1000008105 DUMMU MOHANA RAO
15 1000008132 PRINCY MARY
16 1000008340 SHIVA RAJ
17 1000008949 SHYAMAL BISWAS
18 1000009370 ANIRBAN BEPARI
19 1000010156 J PETER
20 1000011900 M NAVNEET ACHARY
21 1000012745 ANUP KUMAR ROY
22 1000013429 L GARAYYA
23 1000013790 SUBUM SARKI
24 1000013875 AKASH FRANCIS D'SOUZA
25 1000016332 ALMA TUTI
26 1000017358 MOHD TOUSIF
27 1000017465 B LAXMI
28 1000017783 DEEPESH DAS
29 1000018716 SELVI R
30 1000019054 MOHAMMED ANISH
31 1000019332 ASHMA KHATHUM
32 1000019444 ARUN KINDO
33 1000019447 RAM KUMAR SINGH
34 1000019995 T ABOO BACKER SIDDIQUE
35 1000020041 N ABDUL LATIF
36 1000020119 C JAY PRASANTH
37 1000020277 M MURALI
38 1000020374 C SHAKEEL AHMED
39 1000020993 INDRA ROY
40 1000021180 MALAY DAS
41 1000021734 AMIT PAUL
42 1000022374 PRATAP ROYJOARDAR
43 1000023729 NIRODH BARUVA
44 1000023780 S.BALRAJ
45 1000024352 Y KRISHNA RAO
46 1000024516 ANURAG TOPPO
47 1000025547 BISWAJIT SARKAR
48 1000025589 A BALRAJ
49 1000026757 C. CHINNAIAH KARTIK

Sl.No. RollNo Name
1 1000000348 JAGUPILLI LOKANADHAM
2 1000000409 R MOHAN RAO

Conductor



3 1000000555 P A ABDUL REHMAN
4 1000001775 NAZIA SHAMIM
5 1000001985 BIDHAN ROY
6 1000002625 A SELVA MUNESH
7 1000002756 DEBASHIS ROY
8 1000003174 ASMA SHAFIQUE
9 1000003193 G.ERULAPPAN
10 1000003704 SUMIT KUMAR HALDER
11 1000003858 A. SHAHINA
12 1000004145 D MURALI
13 1000004221 ANUJESH RAI
14 1000004367 MOHAMED RAFIQUE
15 1000004584 N YASMEEN BIBI
16 1000004882 SANDEEP BAIDYA
17 1000005161 V  N  NADEEM
18 1000005308 S KAVITHA
19 1000005454 NAGMA AIZAZ
20 1000005617 SHILPA MISRA
21 1000005717 SRITHI RANI MONDAL
22 1000006608 M SIVA STALIN
23 1000007039 SUJITRA DEVI
24 1000007053 NILOUFER  ISLAM
25 1000007785 CH AMIT KUMAR
26 1000008038 ARNAB BANERJEE
27 1000008072 RIZWANA
28 1000008546 PAVITRA DEVI
29 1000009618 B.ANKHITA
30 1000009848 BISHAL MONDAL
31 1000010171 S SENTHIL KUMAR
32 1000011142 BHASKAR KARMAKAR
33 1000012011 J VENKATA SAI
34 1000012317 T PRIYA
35 1000012577 K SHAHEEN NISHA
36 1000012745 ANUP KUMAR ROY
37 1000012756 A.VEDAMUTHU
38 1000013429 L GARAYYA
39 1000013781 NEELAKANTAN
40 1000014644 ARFAN ALI
41 1000015728 BINOD BEHERA
42 1000015792 DEEPAK KR ADHIKARY
43 1000015846 SABNAM NISHA
44 1000015889 S.RAVI
45 1000016230 BISHAKHA MANDAL
46 1000016271 AHEMADUL KHABEER
47 1000016396 ASHISH KUMAR
48 1000017456 B.KAMRAJ
49 1000017551 K RAVI KUMAR
50 1000018905 P HASNATH BIVI



51 1000018989 A K ZAHEER HANEEF
52 1000019037 USMAN
53 1000019061 GEETA RANI
54 1000019119 NAZIA BANU
55 1000019444 ARUN KINDO
56 1000019553 MUMTAZ BEGUM
57 1000020145 SHABNAM BANU
58 1000020414 MOHAMMED SAAHIL
59 1000020523 ABHISHEK PANDEY
60 1000020586 VIKESH BARLA
61 1000020706 SUMIT SARKAR
62 1000020757 NAROTTAM DAS
63 1000021845 RANJAN MANDAL
64 1000022600 K T MUMTAJ BEGUM
65 1000023199 JOHNSON MOSES
66 1000023943 MOHAMMED SHAHNAWAZ
67 1000024312 T BALA SUBRAMANI
68 1000026531 SAORABH MONDAL
69 1000026955 SENTHIL KUMAR
70 1000028047 A NATARAJAN

Sl.No. RollNo Name
1 1000001933 PREIYANKA
2 1000004367 MOHAMED RAFIQUE
3 1000004691 R VIJAY
4 1000007478 MUBIN AHMED
5 1000007742 M ANAND KUMAR
6 1000008340 SHIVA RAJ
7 1000009370 ANIRBAN BEPARI
8 1000013790 SUBUM SARKI
9 1000013875 AKASH FRANCIS D'SOUZA
10 1000017115 K NAVEENRAJ
11 1000017783 DEEPESH DAS
12 1000019444 ARUN KINDO
13 1000019995 T ABOO BACKER SIDDIQUE
14 1000020041 N ABDUL LATIF
15 1000020119 C JAY PRASANTH
16 1000020374 C SHAKEEL AHMED
17 1000021734 AMIT PAUL
18 1000023780 S.BALRAJ
19 1000025547 BISWAJIT SARKAR
20 1000025589 A BALRAJ

Sl.No. RollNo Name
1 1000003704 SUMIT KUMAR HALDER
2 1000003779 ARANYA RAJU
3 1000005308 S KAVITHA
4 1000008364 R  VIJAYA KUMARI

Bearer

Dhobi



5 1000012317 T PRIYA
6 1000013429 L GARAYYA
7 1000017465 B LAXMI
8 1000020523 ABHISHEK PANDEY
9 1000020586 VIKESH BARLA
10 1000022600 K T MUMTAJ BEGUM

Sl.No. RollNo Name
1 1000001933 PREIYANKA
2 1000001985 BIDHAN ROY
3 1000003193 G.ERULAPPAN
4 1000005308 S KAVITHA
5 1000005912 M.AYYANAR
6 1000007126 MARY ALMA EKKA
7 1000013790 SUBUM SARKI
8 1000014311 ABISAM
9 1000017115 K NAVEENRAJ
10 1000017783 DEEPESH DAS
11 1000020062 CH TRIPAT RAO
12 1000020119 C JAY PRASANTH
13 1000020780 LIMPAS XALXO.
14 1000023729 NIRODH BARUVA
15 1000023780 S.BALRAJ
16 1000024154 S NAGASUNDER
17 1000025589 A BALRAJ

Sl.No. RollNo Name
1 1000001933 PREIYANKA
2 1000001985 BIDHAN ROY
3 1000003704 SUMIT KUMAR HALDER
4 1000005308 S KAVITHA
5 1000007126 MARY ALMA EKKA
6 1000007742 M ANAND KUMAR
7 1000008105 DUMMU MOHANA RAO
8 1000010156 J PETER
9 1000011585 ATAPAKALA SHALINI
10 1000013790 SUBUM SARKI
11 1000017115 K NAVEENRAJ
12 1000017783 DEEPESH DAS
13 1000018716 SELVI R
14 1000020119 C JAY PRASANTH
15 1000020780 LIMPAS XALXO.
16 1000022600 K T MUMTAJ BEGUM
17 1000023780 S.BALRAJ

Diver

Wash Boy
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